FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION
Thickness
Product dimensions
Series name
SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS
 Low profile, high current power supplies.

0.046 6.00 5.00
0.058 5.00 4.50
0.105 3.00 2.80 4.7 100
0.22 100
0.68 100
1.0 100
1.5 100
2.2 100
MJC-0402H-R10-M
MJC-0402H-R22-M
MJC-0420H-R68-M
MJC-0402H-1R0-M
MJC-0402H-1R5-M
MJC-0402H-2R2-M
MJC-0402H-4R7-M
0.014 10.0 7.50 0.47 100MJC-0402H-R47-M
0.016 9.50 7.00 0.56 100MJC-0402H-R56-M
0.027 7.00 6.00 1.2 100MJC-0402H-1R2-M
0.175 2.50 2.40
0.282 2.20 1.60
6.8 100
100
MJC-0402H-6R8-M
MJC-0402H-100-M 10
0.087 4.00 3.30 100MJC-0402H-3R3-M 3.3
5.40±0.3 5.20±0.2 1.30±0.2 MJC0515E 1.20 2.20 2.50 6.00 2.20
0.80 1.80 2.50 5.20 2.20
0.80 1.80 2.50 5.20 2.20
Part Number L(uH) Test Freq.(KHz) DCR max.(Ω) Isat(A) Irms(A)

2.2 100
3.3 100
4.7 100
6.8 100
10 100
Note: Beyond the above specification also could satisfy the special requirement
Rev.01High Current Molding Power Inductors MJC Series
1.0 100
2.2 100
3.3 100
4.7 100
MJC-0515E-1R0-M
MJC-0515E-2R2-M
MJC-0515E-3R3-M
MJC-0515E-4R7-M
6.8 100MJC-0515E-6R8-M
0.023 9.00 8.00
0.064 6.00 5.00
0.072 5.00 4.00
0.106 4.00 3.50

MJC-0503T-6R8-M
MJC-0503T-R20-M
MJC-0503T-R47-M
MJC-0503T-100-M
MJC-0503T-1R5-M
0.004 14.50 14.00
0.008 12.00 11.00
0.012 11.50 9.00
0.016 11.00 8.50
0.025 8.50 8.20
0.029 7.50 7.00
0.038 6.00 5.50
0.060 5.00 4.50
0.090 4.00 3.50
0.125 3.50 3.20
10.0 100MJC-0515E-100-M 0.170 3.00 2.50
1.0 100MJC-0503T-1R0-M 0.014 11.00 8.50
Part Number L(uH) Test Freq.(KHz) DCR max.(Ω) Isat(A) Irms(A)
Part Number L(uH) Test Freq.(KHz) DCR max.(Ω) Isat(A) Irms(A)
Part Number L(uH) Test Freq.(KHz) DCR max.(Ω) Isat(A) Irms(A)
 0.33 100

8.2 100
10 100
Note: Beyond the above specification also could satisfy the special requirement
Rev.01High Current Molding Power Inductors MJC Series
0.68 100
1.0 100
2.2
100
3.3 100
4.7 100
MJC-0618H-R68-M
MJC-0618H-1R0-M
MJC-0618H-2R2-M
MJC-0618H-3R3-M
MJC-0618H-4R7-M
6.8 100MJC-0618H-6R8-M
0.012 14.00 9.50
0.016 9.50 9.00
0.035 6.00 7.00
0.050 5.50 5.00